

SECTION 1: Grading (Includes Base)

ROAD NO: 280
 LENGTH: 12

WORK ORDER: H05342
 PROJECT NO: 7052

LOCATION: (PR 391--174.0km East of PR 391) KM 73 to KM 85

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Smook Contractors Ltd.	9,687,594.00	9,687,594.00
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	9,744,260.00	9,744,260.00
Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.	12,488,070.00	12,488,070.00
H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.	12,524,275.00	12,524,275.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	13,332,279.00	13,332,279.00
Amisk Construction	17,213,077.60	17,213,077.60

SECTION 1: Grading (Includes Base)

LOCATION: (PR 391--174.0km East of PR 391) KM 73 to KM 85

ROAD NO: 280

LENGTH: 12

WORK ORDER: H05342

PROJECT NO: 7052

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Smook Contractors Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	200,000.00	200,000.00	575,000.00	575,000.00	400,000.00	400,000.00	695,000.00	695,000.00
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	230,000.00	230,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00	750,000.00	750,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour (Short Term)	11	each	3,200.00	35,200.00	2,000.00	22,000.00	7,500.00	82,500.00	5,000.00	55,000.00
Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour (Long Term)	3	each	21,200.00	63,600.00	15,000.00	45,000.00	12,500.00	37,500.00	22,500.00	67,500.00
Electrical Service and Distribution	1	lump sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	4.4	ha	2,100.00	9,240.00	10,500.00	46,200.00	7,500.00	33,000.00	6,500.00	28,600.00
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	343.4	m	260.00	89,284.00	150.00	51,510.00	100.00	34,340.00	100.00	34,340.00
Placing Culverts Group "B"	482	m	430.00	207,260.00	225.00	108,450.00	400.00	192,800.00	373.00	179,786.00
Placing Culverts Group "C"	12	m	550.00	6,600.00	350.00	4,200.00	600.00	7,200.00	500.00	6,000.00
Culvert Gravel (Supplied)	13000	t	10.00	130,000.00	11.00	143,000.00	8.00	104,000.00	16.52	214,760.00
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	4800	t	36.00	172,800.00	50.00	240,000.00	40.00	192,000.00	29.70	142,560.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	16500	m2	4.00	66,000.00	3.00	49,500.00	3.00	49,500.00	4.52	74,580.00
Composite Excavation (Mod)	88900	m3	9.15	813,435.00	8.25	733,425.00	10.00	889,000.00	8.49	754,761.00
Solid Rock Excavation (Mod)	37000	m3	25.00	925,000.00	25.00	925,000.00	30.00	1,110,000.00	46.22	1,710,140.00
Bench Cuts (Mod)	100.4	sta	1,000.00	100,400.00	750.00	75,300.00	700.00	70,280.00	695.00	69,778.00
Granular Fill (Mod)	195500	t	5.25	1,026,375.00	5.50	1,075,250.00	10.00	1,955,000.00	8.42	1,646,110.00
Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus (Supplied)	18000	t	5.00	90,000.00	4.50	81,000.00	10.00	180,000.00	6.99	125,820.00
Crushed Rock 125 mm Minus	267000	t	14.00	3,738,000.00	12.00	3,204,000.00	15.00	4,005,000.00	15.65	4,178,550.00
Granular Base Course Class "C" (Mod)	38000	t	14.25	541,500.00	17.50	665,000.00	20.00	760,000.00	19.98	759,240.00
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Mod)	32500	t	15.00	487,500.00	20.50	666,250.00	25.00	812,500.00	20.92	679,900.00
Silt Fence Barrier	500	m	12.00	6,000.00	10.25	5,125.00	20.00	10,000.00	20.00	10,000.00
Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl1, Type A	5000	m2	5.00	25,000.00	4.50	22,500.00	4.00	20,000.00	4.95	24,750.00
Supply & Install Straw Wattle	1000	m	10.00	10,000.00	8.85	8,850.00	5.00	5,000.00	15.45	15,450.00
Seeding	24	ha	350.00	8,400.00	450.00	10,800.00	800.00	19,200.00	700.00	16,800.00
Towing Vehicular Traffic	50	h	100.00	5,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	150.00	7,500.00

SECTION 1: Grading (Includes Base)

LOCATION: (PR 391--174.0km East of PR 391) KM 73 to KM 85

ROAD NO: 280

LENGTH: 12

WORK ORDER: H05342

PROJECT NO: 7052

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Smook Contractors Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Standby Units	50	h	100.00	5,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	115.00	5,750.00
Dust Control (Mod)	300	h	150.00	45,000.00	110.00	33,000.00	125.00	37,500.00	115.00	34,500.00
Trimming	116	sta	1,000.00	116,000.00	800.00	92,800.00	2,000.00	232,000.00	675.00	78,300.00
Semi-Trailer Truck	100	h	150.00	15,000.00	115.00	11,500.00	125.00	12,500.00	150.00	15,000.00
Hydraulic Excavator	250	h	200.00	50,000.00	200.00	50,000.00	175.00	43,750.00	195.00	48,750.00
Motor Grader	200	h	190.00	38,000.00	150.00	30,000.00	200.00	40,000.00	195.00	39,000.00
Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	300	h	200.00	60,000.00	200.00	60,000.00	175.00	52,500.00	195.00	58,500.00
Installation of Cable Guardrail	840	m	75.00	63,000.00	100.00	84,000.00	50.00	42,000.00	245.00	205,800.00
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchor	8	each	3,000.00	24,000.00	2,450.00	19,600.00	3,000.00	24,000.00	11,500.00	92,000.00
Meals	1500	each	20.00	30,000.00	19.00	28,500.00	15.00	22,500.00	16.50	24,750.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				9,687,594.00		9,744,260.00		12,488,070.00		12,524,275.00
BID TOTAL				9,687,594.00		9,744,260.00		12,488,070.00		12,524,275.00

SECTION 1: Grading (Includes Base)

LOCATION: (PR 391--174.0km East of PR 391) KM 73 to KM 85

ROAD NO: 280

LENGTH: 12

WORK ORDER: H05342

PROJECT NO: 7052

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Amisk Construction		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	535,000.00	535,000.00	1,641,900.00	1,641,900.00				
Traffic Control Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	295,000.00	295,000.00	354,700.00	354,700.00				
Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour (Short Term)	11	each	2,500.00	27,500.00	5,110.00	56,210.00				
Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour (Long Term)	3	each	10,000.00	30,000.00	18,600.00	55,800.00				
Electrical Service and Distribution	1	lump sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	48,300.00	48,300.00				
Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	4.4	ha	5,000.00	22,000.00	14,000.00	61,600.00				
Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	343.4	m	85.00	29,189.00	114.00	39,147.60				
Placing Culverts Group "B"	482	m	225.00	108,450.00	805.00	388,010.00				
Placing Culverts Group "C"	12	m	275.00	3,300.00	1,430.00	17,160.00				
Culvert Gravel (Supplied)	13000	t	10.00	130,000.00	36.00	468,000.00				
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	4800	t	25.00	120,000.00	43.00	206,400.00				
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	16500	m2	3.00	49,500.00	4.00	66,000.00				
Composite Excavation (Mod)	88900	m3	12.50	1,111,250.00	10.00	889,000.00				
Solid Rock Excavation (Mod)	37000	m3	24.00	888,000.00	50.00	1,850,000.00				
Bench Cuts (Mod)	100.4	sta	850.00	85,340.00	1,250.00	125,500.00				
Granular Fill (Mod)	195500	t	7.50	1,466,250.00	8.00	1,564,000.00				
Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus (Supplied)	18000	t	10.75	193,500.00	9.00	162,000.00				
Crushed Rock 125 mm Minus	267000	t	22.00	5,874,000.00	24.00	6,408,000.00				
Granular Base Course Class "C" (Mod)	38000	t	22.00	836,000.00	19.00	722,000.00				
Granular Base Course Class "A" (Mod)	32500	t	25.00	812,500.00	36.00	1,170,000.00				
Silt Fence Barrier	500	m	25.00	12,500.00	24.00	12,000.00				
Supp/Place Eros Blnk C11, Type A	5000	m2	5.00	25,000.00	5.00	25,000.00				
Supply & Install Straw Wattle	1000	m	25.00	25,000.00	10.00	10,000.00				
Seeding	24	ha	500.00	12,000.00	2,380.00	57,120.00				
Towing Vehicular Traffic	50	h	150.00	7,500.00	361.00	18,050.00				

SECTION 1: Grading (Includes Base)
LOCATION: (PR 391--174.0km East of PR 391) KM 73 to KM 85

ROAD NO: 280
LENGTH: 12

WORK ORDER: H05342
PROJECT NO: 7052

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Amisk Construction		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Standby Units	50	h	150.00	7,500.00	132.00	6,600.00				
Dust Control (Mod)	300	h	145.00	43,500.00	194.00	58,200.00				
Trimming	116	sta	500.00	58,000.00	800.00	92,800.00				
Semi-Trailer Truck	100	h	145.00	14,500.00	242.00	24,200.00				
Hydraulic Excavator	250	h	250.00	62,500.00	218.00	54,500.00				
Motor Grader	200	h	200.00	40,000.00	242.00	48,400.00				
Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	300	h	215.00	64,500.00	218.00	65,400.00				
Installation of Cable Guardrail	840	m	50.00	42,000.00	157.00	131,880.00				
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchor	8	each	2,000.00	16,000.00	4,400.00	35,200.00				
Meals	1500	each	20.00	30,000.00	20.00	30,000.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00				
SECTION 1 TOTAL				13,332,279.00		17,213,077.60		0.00		0.00
BID TOTAL				13,332,279.00		17,213,077.60		0.00		0.00